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平田葵 早稲田大学

金子さら紗 早稲田大学 平田葵 / 金子さら紗

bye    

bye
茅根もも 日本大学    

宮川百合亜 日本大学 茅根もも/宮川百合亜

青梨里咲 島根大学    
64 61

檜垣真歩 島根大学

清水真央 駒沢大学    

小林杏里紗 駒沢大学 後藤苺衣/藤井梨奈

後藤苺衣 明治大学 63 61

藤井梨奈 明治大学

bye    

bye 髙山揺 / 中島莉良

髙山揺 関西大学

中島莉良 関西大学

永田侑那 中京大学    

上江瀧桃花 中京大学 永田侑那 / 上江瀧桃花

bye    

bye
前原千遥 東北大学    

内田結菜 東北大学 中村由良/田中愛純

中村　由良 新潟医療福祉大学    
63 63

田中　愛純 金沢学院大学

小池芽衣 日本体育大学    

駒目和花 日本体育大学 小池芽衣  / 駒目和花

安東琴 福岡大学    

宮原千佳 福岡大学

bye    

bye 石川こころ / 上林真奈

石川　こころ 姫路大学

上林　真奈 姫路大学

大橋麗美華 慶應義塾大学    

中島玲亜 慶應義塾大学 大橋麗美華 / 中島玲亜

bye    

bye
平川瑠菜 広島経済大学　    

久富　祐佳 広島文化学園大学

成海　世季 新潟医療福祉大学    

佐々木　理子 新潟医療福祉大学

岩野美玖 園田学園大学    

加藤那菜 園田学園大学

稲葉梨莉 駒沢大学    

白石真里名 駒沢大学

bye    

bye 吉田琴美 / 津田梨央

吉田琴美 筑波大学

津田梨央 筑波大学

丸山愛以 明治大学    

瀬戸祐希奈 明治大学 丸山愛以 / 瀬戸祐希奈

bye    

bye
戸坂文音 亜細亜大学    

井上季子 亜細亜大学

川西由芽 大阪体育大学    

紀之定寿佳 大阪体育大学

砂田未樹 法政大学    

松井七乃花 法政大学

杉村舞夏 鹿屋体育大学    

瀬戸根愛玲 鹿屋体育大学

bye    

bye 小畑莉音 / 網田永遠希

小畑莉音 早稲田大学

網田永遠希 早稲田大学

中川原凜 / 長谷川美愛
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中川原凜 山梨学院大学

長谷川美愛 山梨学院大学 中川原凛/長谷川美愛   

bye
bye    

駒井　乙姫 北翔大学

松本　萌恵 北海道大学 小林海夢/西遥花    

小林海夢 中京大学 62 61

西遥花 中京大学
   

五十嵐唯愛 明治大学

佐藤弘夏 明治大学    

宮田萌芳 早稲田大学

河野望奈 早稲田大学
   

bye
bye 山口花音 / 山本未来    

山口花音 関西大学

山本未来 関西大学

石川和奏 東京国際大学

原田　悠衣 東京国際大学 石川和奏 / 原田悠衣   bye
bye
bye    

秋山由衣 亜細亜大学

岩田莉子 亜細亜大学    

宮本美姫 関西大学

安川美緒菜 関西大学
   

池谷月花 日本体育大学

相馬彩海 日本体育大学    

宮本雪凪 駒沢大学

横田真央 駒沢大学
   

bye
bye 星野桃花/大坪花 64

星野桃花 東京国際大学

大坪花 東京国際大学 B

松村羽奈 亜細亜大学

長谷川采香 亜細亜大学 村松羽奈/長谷川采香

bye
bye
贄田佳穂 法政大学

夜野光莉 法政大学

久保結希凪 同志社大学

藤本麻璃花 同志社大学

篠田和佳 北海道教育大学岩見沢校

藤本菜那 北海道教育大学岩見沢校 露崎ひかる/辻さくら

露崎ひかる 山梨学院大学 61 63

辻さくら 山梨学院大学

bye
bye 西本稲音/末廣茜

西本稲音 関西学院大学

末廣茜 関西学院大学

櫻田しずか 筑波大学

岸本聖奈 筑波大学 櫻田しずか/岸本聖奈

bye
bye
大西萌那 日本福祉大学

丹羽菜づ名 日本福祉大学

岡村凜那 大阪体育大学

嶺岸恵 大阪体育大学

成田百那 同志社大学

林妃鞠 同志社大学

滝沢萌夏 専修大学

小倉ひなた 専修大学

bye
bye 田邑来未/小髙美織

田邑来未 早稲田大学

小髙未織 早稲田大学

Q

Q

WC

5〜8

3〜4

5〜8

2

44

33

34

35

45

48

25

28

29

30

31

47

43

27

26

39

40

41

42

36

37

38

32

Q46

Q

Q

Q


